01 Infiniti buffetware
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
330
10 Displayware and Buffet Services
Our buffetware is designed to maximize the serving experience and enhance

INSERT SIZE:	 2/3 G/N INSERT
LID:	 GLASS PANEL
ORDER CODES:
CDS4000	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - SQUARE WITH
	 	 GLASS LID - 5.5Lt
CDS4001	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - SQUARE -
		  STAND ONLY
SQuare Stand - cds4001
ROUND Stand - cds4101
rectangular Stand - cds4201
Chafing Dish - Induction rectangular
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS4200
CAPACITY: 	 9Lt
COMPOSITION:	 STAINLESS STEEL
INSERT SIZE:	 1/1 G/N INSERT
LID:	 GLASS PANEL
ORDER CODES:
CDS4200	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - RECTANGULAR
	 	 WITH GLASS LID - 9Lt
CDS4201	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - RECTANGULAR -
		  STAND ONLY
Chafing Dish - Induction Round
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS4100
CAPACITY: 	 6Lt
COMPOSITION:	 STAINLESS STEEL
INSERT SIZE:	 380mm INSERT
LID:	 GLASS PANEL
ORDER CODES:
CDS4100	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - ROUND WITH
	 	 GLASS LID - 6Lt
CDS4101	 •  	 CHAFING DISH INDUCTION - ROUND -
		  STAND ONLY
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
333
10 Displayware and buffet services
470mm
455mm
595mm
400mm
Chafing Dish - Countersunk - round
Set into counter for permanent display. Very elegant. Enhances the look
of a buffet. Electric element eliminates the need for fuel canisters.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS2008
CAPACITY: 	 6Lt
DIMENSIONS: 	 555 x 580 x 285mm
CUTOUT SIZE: 	 500mm circumference
INSERT SIZE:	 465mm
(WATERPAN & ELEMENT NOT INCLUDED)
ORDER CODEs:
CDS2008	 •  	 CHAFING DISH COUNTERSUNK - ROUND
XCRI0380 	 •	 CHAFING DISH INFINITY WATERPAN ONLY - 380mm
CDB0004 	 •	 CHAFING DISH ROUND - ELEMENT ONLY
Chafing Dish - Countersunk - rectangUlAR
Set into counter for permanent display. Very elegant. Enhances the look of
a buffet. Electric element eliminates the need for fuel canisters.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS2009
CAPACITY: 	 9Lt
DIMENSIONS: 	 695 x 550 x 250mm
CUTOUT SIZE: 	 600mm
INSERT SIZE:	 430mm
(WATERPAN & ELEMENT NOT INCLUDED)
ORDER CODEs:
CDS2009	 •  	 CHAFING DISH COUNTERSUNK - RECTANGULAR
XCDS0012	 •	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - WATER PAN
CDB0003 	 •	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ELEMENT ONLY
Chafing Dish - with window - rectangUlAR
Polished finish. Roll back lid. Comes standard with burner holders and
waterpan. Accommodates electric elements as well. Opens to 180˚. Viewing
window to prevent heat loss when wanting to view contents. For best
results use only Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order codes and
sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS2001
CAPACITY:	 8.5Lt
DIMENSION:	 660 x 480 x 420mm
INSERT SIZE:	 495 x 295 x 65mm
(ELEMENT NOT INCLUDED)
ORDER CODEs:
CDS2001	 •  	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ROLL TOP
	 	 WITH WINDOW
CDB0003 	 •	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ELEMENT ONLY
Chafing Dish - with window - round
Polished finish. Roll back lid. Comes standard with burner holders and waterpan.
Accommodates electric elements as well. Opens to 180˚. Viewing window to prevent
heat loss when wanting to view contents. For best results use only Global Chafing
Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS2002
CAPACITY:	 6.8Lt
DIMENSION:	 520mm Diameter
INSERT SIZE:	 355 x 65mm
(ELEMENT NOT INCLUDED)
ORDER CODEs:
CDS2002	 •  	 CHAFING DISH ROUND - ROLL TOP WITH WINDOW
CDB0003 	 •	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ELEMENT ONLY
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
334
10 Displayware and buffet services
Chafing Dish PolIshed Stainless Steel
Durable quality for everyday use, suited for any buffet. Elegant,
enhances the look of a buffet display. For best results use only
Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS0005
CAPACITY: 	 6.8Lt
DIMENSIONS: 	 460mm DIAMETER
INSERT SIZE:	 380mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS0005	 •  	 CHAFING DISH ROUND - ROLLTOP - DELUXE
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS0007
CAPACITY: 	 7.5Lt
DIMENSIONS: 	 630 x 360 x 400mm
INSERT SIZE:	 530 x 315mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS0007	 •  	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ROLLTOP -
	 	 DELUXE
Chafing Dish Stainless Steel - Rolltop
Polished finish. Roll back cover. Comes standard with burner
holders. Opens to 180˚. For best results use only Global Chafing Fuel
Refer to pg 336 for order codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS1006
CAPACITY: 	 7.5Lt
DIMENSION: 	 630 x 370 x 400mm
INSERT SIZE:	 530 x 325mm
(DOES NOT TAKE AN ELEMENT)
ORDER CODE:
CDS1006	 •  	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - ROLL TOP
		  (180 DEGREE)
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS1007
CAPACITY: 	 6.8Lt
DIMENSION: 	 460mm DIAMETER
INSERT SIZE:	 380mm
(DOES NOT TAKE AN ELEMENT)
ORDER CODE:
CDS1007	 •  	 CHAFING DISH ROUND - ROLL TOP
		  (180 DEGREE)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
335
10 Displayware and buffet services
Chafing Dish Stainless Steel - polished
Comes standard with burner holders. Ideal for caterers. For best
results use only Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order
codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS0002
CAPACITY: 	 4Lt
DIMENSION: 	 430 x 295 x 300mm
INSERT SIZE:	 325 x 265mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS0002	 •  	 CHAFING DISH SQUARE - HALF SIZE
Chafing Dish Stainless Steel - polished
Comes standard with burner holders. Ideal for caterers. For best
results use only Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order
codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS0001
CAPACITY: 	 7.5Lt
DIMENSION: 	 610 x 350 x 330mm
INSERT SIZE:	 530 x 325mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS0001	 •   	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - POLISHED
SPECIFICATIONS -  CDS0022 (per chafing dish)
CAPACITY: 	 7.5Lt
DIMENSION: 	 610 x 350 x 330mm
INSERT SIZE:	 530 x 325mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS0022	 •	 CHAFING DISH RECTANGULAR - POLISHED -
	 	 TWIN PACK
Chafing Dish Stainless Steel - polished
Create an elegant buffet setting with this mirror polished chafer.
Comes standard with burner holders. Ideal for buffets - outside
caterers. Use only Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order
codes and sizes.
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS1001
CAPACITY: 	 6.8Lt
DIMENSION: 	 330mm DIAMETER
ORDER CODE:
CDS1001	 •   	 CHAFING DISH ROUND - POLISHED
SPECIFICATIONS - CDS1002
CAPACITY: 	 3Lt
DIMENSION: 	 550 x 310 x 290mm
ORDER CODE:
CDS1002	 •  	 CHAFING DISH OVAL - POLISHED
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
336
10 Displayware and buffet services
Chafing Dish S/Steel - Round
Create an elegant buffet setting with this mirror polished chafer.
Comes standard with burner holders. Ideal for buffets - outside
caterers. Use only Global Chafing Fuel - Refer to pg 336 for order
codes and sizes.
ORDER CODE:
CDS1004 	 • 	 CHAFING DISH ROUND  WITH GLASS LID -
	 	 POLISHED 4Lt
B C
A
Chafing Fuel

in advance and stacked for storage and transportation when used with
Palette Displayware Covers. Break-resistant.
ORDER CODES:
DDB5520 	 A 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM FULL 25mm
DDB5522 	 A 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM FULL 65mm - CREAM
DDB5524	 A 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM FULL 100mm
ORDER CODES:
DDB5532 	 B 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM HALF 25mm - CREAM
DDB5534 	 B 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM HALF 65mm
DDB5536	 B	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM HALF 100mm
ORDER CODES:
DDB5526 	 C 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM LONG 25mm
DDB5528 	 C 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM LONG 65mm
DDB5530	 C 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM LONG 100mm
ORDER CODES:
DDB5538 	 F 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM THIRD 25mm
DDB5540 	 G 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM THIRD 65mm
DDB5542	 H	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM THIRD 100mm
ORDER CODES:
DDB5546 	 D 	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM ANGLED BOWL LARGE
DDB5544 	 E	 DELI DISPLAY BALSAM ANGLED BOWL SMALL
ORDER CODES:
BDL0001 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE FULL FOOD PAN -  LID
		  535 x 330 x 75mm
BDL0002 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE HALF FOOD PAN -  LID
		  330 x 270 x 75mm
BDL0003 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE THIRD FOOD PAN -  LID
		  330 X 180 X 75mm
BDL0004 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE HALF LONG FOOD PAN -  LID
		  535 X 165 X 75mm
10 Displayware and buffet services
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
340
10 Displayware and buffet services
Display dish oval
ORDER CODES:
DDP3400 	 • 	 OVAL PLATTER - 406 X 305mm - 2.8Lt - BLACK
DDP2400 	 • 	 OVAL PLATTER - 406 X 305mm - 2.8Lt - WHITE
CARLISLE MELAMINE FEATURES:
•• High quality, heavy duty melamine material
•• Lighter weight than comparable ceramic
•• Chip and break resistant, reducing replacement cost
•• Safe for temperature up to 100˚c
•• Not suitable for microwave use
•• Dishwasher safe
Buffet Platter Rectangular
ORDER CODES:
BPR2355 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER RECTANGULAR - 355 X 255mm - WHITE
BPR2430 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER RECTANGULAR - 430 X 330mm - WHITE
BPR3355 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER RECTANGULAR - 355 X 255mm - BLACK
BPR3430 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER RECTANGULAR - 430 X 330mm - BLACK
BPL2430	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER RECTANGULAR - 430 x 330mm -
	 	 STACKABLE LID
Buffet Platter Salmon
ORDER CODES:
BPS2560 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER SALMON - 560mm - WHITE
BPS3560 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER SALMON - 560mm - BLACK
BPL2560	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER SALMON - 560mm - STACKABLE LID
MELAMINE
MELAMINE
MELAMINE
MELAMINE
MELAMINE
Buffet Platter Round
ORDER CODES:
BPR2380 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER ROUND - 380mm - WHITE
BPR2480 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER ROUND - 480mm - WHITE
BPR3380 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER ROUND - 380mm - BLACK
BPR3480 	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER ROUND - 480mm - BLACK
BPL2480	 • 	 BUFFET PLATTER ROUND - 480mm - STACKABLE LID
Buffet Platter Square Plate

10 Displayware and buffet services
Designer Displayware™
ORDER CODES:
DDF2635 	 • 	 DES DISP 1/1  F/PAN-530 x 325 x 63mm-WHITE
DDF3635 	 A 	 DES DISP 1/1 F/PAN-530 x 325 x 63mm-BLACK
INF4005 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL DOME LID SOLID (CLEAR) - NOT FOR HEAT
INH4005 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF DOME LID SOLID (CLEAR) - NOT FOR HEAT
ORDER CODES:
DDH2635 	 B 	 DES DISP 1/2 F/PAN - 320 x 260 x 63mm - White
DDH3635 	 • 	 DES DISP 1/2 F/PAN-320 x 260 x 63mm - BLACK
INF4005 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL DOME LID SOLID (CLEAR) - NOT FOR HEAT
INH4005 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF DOME LID SOLID (CLEAR) - NOT FOR HEAT
ORDER CODES:
DDH2160 	 C 	 DES DISP 1/2 LONG F/PAN-530 x 160 x 63mm - WHITE
ORDER CODES:
DDT2635 	 D 	 DES DISP 1/3 SIZE F/PAN - 320 x 170 x 63mm - WHITE
DDT3635 	 • 	 DES DISP 1/3 SIZE F/PAN-320 x 170 x 63mm - BLACK
ORDER CODES:
BDL0001 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE FULL FOOD PAN -  LID 535 x 330 x 75mm
BDL0002 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE HALF FOOD PAN -  LID 330 x 270 x 75mm
BDL0003 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE THIRD FOOD PAN -  LID 330 x 180 x 75mm
BDL0004 	 •	 BALSAM DISPLAYWARE 1/2 LONG FOOD PAN -  LID 535 x 165 x 75mm
63mm
63mm
63mm
63mm

•• Safe for temperatures to 90˚C
•• Not suitable for microwave use
ORDER CODES:
KLP0022	 A 	 KINGLINE DINNER PLATE  - 226.6mm - WHITE
KLP0018 	 B 	 KINGLINE SANDWICH PLATE - 183.4mm - WHITE
KLP0410	 C 	 KINGLINE NAPPIE BOWL - 410ml - WHITE
KLP0280	 D 	 KINGLINE GRAPEFRUIT PLATE - 280ml - WHITE
PCM2285	 E	 POLYCARBONATE MUG - 285ml - WHITE
PCM7962	 •	 POLYCARBONATE MUG - 285ml - TAN
ABS Shaved Meat Dummy
Features

Diameter: 	 266mm, 220mm, 167mm
Height:	 310mm
ORDER CODE:
DSS0003	 B 	 DISPLAY STAND S/STEEL - 3 TIER
	 	 (31cm HIGH)
PLASTIC DISPLAY CLIP
ORDER CODES:
PCL0001	 A	 PLASTIC DISPLAY CLIP - WIDE BASE
PCL0002	 B	 PLASTIC DISPLAY CLIP - SUCTION BASE
PCL0003	 C	 PLASTIC DISPLAY CLIP - THIN BASE
condiment bowl
SPECIFICATIONS - CBS0003
Diameter: 	 200mm
Height:	 440mm
Stand:	 Perspex
Bowls:	 Vacuum formed PETG
ORDER CODE:
CBS0003	 • 	 CONDIMENT BOWL STAND - 3 TIER
(Pack of 12)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
355
10 Displayware and buffet services
Salad Bowl Wood
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS – DIAMETER OF BOWL
SBW0150 	 • 	 SALAD BOWL WOOD – 150mm
SBW0250 	 • 	 SALAD BOWL WOOD – 250mm
SBW0300 	 • 	 SALAD BOWL WOOD – 300mm
SBW0400 	 • 	 SALAD BOWL WOOD – 400mm
Bread Baskets Woven Plastic
•• Polypropelyne
•• Dishwasher safe
•• No mildew